
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2021 Batch  

March -2023 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 01.03.23 Wednesday 12-1PM  Adverse Drug Reaction 

2. Dr.Amit Singhal/ 
Dr.neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 02.03.23 Thursday 2-4PM PH-2.2 (DOAP) 
ORS 

 

 

3. All Teachers  03.03.23 Friday 3-4Pm  Formative Assessment 

4. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 04.03.23 Saturday 11-1PM PH-1.22(VI) 
Drug Abuse dependence Addiction 

/stimulant depressant 

 

5. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 10.03.23 Friday 2-4PM  PH-1.5(L) 
Pharmacodynamics 

 

6 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

11.03.23 Saturday 11-1Pm PH-5.4(VI) With Medicine 
Communication 

 

7. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 14.03.23 Tuesday 12-1Pm  PH-1.5(L) 
Pharmacodynamics 

8. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 15.03.23 Wednesday 8-9AM  PH-1.5(L) 
Pharmacodynamics 

9. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 15.03.23 Wednesday 2-4PM PH-3.4(SGL) 
Recognize & report on ADR  

 

10 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 16.03.23 Thursday 12-1PM  PH-1.13(L) 
Introduction to ANS 

11. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

17.03.23 Friday 2-4PM  PH-1.64(L) 
Drug development & Clinical 

Trial 
 

12. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 21.03.23 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.13(L) 
Adrenergic System 



13. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 22.03.23 Wednesday 3-4PM PH-1.53(SDL) 
Chelating agents 

 

14. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 23.03.23 Thursday 8-9AM  PH-1.13(L) 
Adrenergic System 

15. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 23.03.23 Thursday 3-4PM  PH-1.14(L) 
Cholinergic System 

16. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 24.03.23 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.14(L) 
Cholinergic Drugs 

17. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

25.03.23 Saturday 11-1Pm PH-1.17(VI) 
Local Anaesthetic 

 

18. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. & Head 
Prof. 
 

27.03.23 Monday 2-4PM PH-3.6(SGL) 
Drug Promotional Literature 

 

19. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 29.03.23 Wednesday 12-1Pm  PH-1.13(L) 
Anti-Adrenergic 

20. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 31.03.23 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.13(L) 
Anti-Adrenergic 

 

 

 


